
Shamrock Township
2016 – 2017 Regular Town Board

Meeting Schedule

Thursday April 14, 2016 – 1:00 p.m.
Thursday May 12 - 1:00 p.m.
Friday, June 3 - 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, June 23 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 14 - 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 9 - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, September 8 - 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 13- 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 10 - 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 8 - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 12, 2017 - 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 9 - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 9 - 1:00 p.m.
Tues., 8:15 p.m. March 14 ANNUAL MEETING

Thursday, March 23 - 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 13 - 1:00 p.m.

At the Town Hall
49954 Lake Avenue

Candace Kral
Clerk                                                                                                                                        Posted _______________
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